
                                                      Post-Florence Renourishment Project - Phase 1-Carteret County, NC

***Bid Opening:  December 20, 2011*** ***Pre-Bid Meeting:  October 26, 2018  1:00 PM***

Addendum #1 Addendum #2 Addendum #3 Addendum #4

Email Email Email Email

10/19/2018 Town of Indian Beach Tim White 1400 Salter Path Road 252-247-3344

  admin@indianbeach.org Indian Beach, NC  28512  

10/19/2018 Town of Emerald Isle Frank Rush 7500 Emerald Drive 252-354-3424

  frush@emeraldisle-nc.org Emerald Isle, NC  28594  

10/19/2018 Carteret County Greg "Rudi" Rudolph 7500 Emerald Drive 252-222-5835

 grudolph@carteretcountync.gov Emerald Isle, NC  28594  

10/19/2018 Dodge    

 Electronic Plan Room planroom.construction.com   

10/22/2018 The Dutra Group Loura Moore 2350 Kerner Blvd., Suite 200 415-258-6876

 www.dutragroup.com lmoore@dutragroup.com San Rafael, CA  94901  

10/22/2018 The Dutra Group Harry Stewart 2350 Kerner Blvd., Suite 200 415-258-6876

 www.dutragroup.com hstewart@dutragroup.com San Rafael, CA  94902  

10/22/2018 Weeks Marine Angel Fekete 304 Gaille Drive 985-875-2500

  acfekete@weeksmarine.com Covington, LA  70433  

10/22/2018 Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co., Inc. Janice Heard 2122 York Road 630-574-3469

 (Russ Zimmerman-SE Area Mgr) JRHeard@gldd.com Oak Brook, IL  60523  

10/22/2018 Manson Construction Co. Nancy Brooks, Dredging Est. Coord. 5958 Richard Street, Suite 1 904-821-0211

 (Southeast Regional Office) dredgingprocurement@mansonconstruction.com Jacksonville, FL  32216  

10/23/2018 Jay Cashman, Inc. Michael Empey 549 South Street 617-890-0600

  mempey@jaycashman.com Quincy, MA  02169

10/23/2018 Gator Dredging Chris Clausen 13630 50th Way N. 727-527-1300

  c.clausen@gatordredging.com Clearwater, FL 33760

10/23/2018 Weeks Marine Belinda Crawford 304 Gaille Drive 985-875-2500

  bcrawford@weeksmarine.com Covington, LA  70433  

10/25/2018 Construct Connect Megan Anderson

  megan.anderson@constructconnect.com  

10/26/2018 Gahagan & Bryant, Inc. Chris Marello 295-A North Green Meadows Drive 910-313-3338

  ctmarello@gba-inc.com Wilmington, NC 28405  

10/29/2018 DRC Emergency Services. LLC Jolie Bonvillian

  jolie@drcusa.com

10/29/2018 Geodynamics, LLC Chris Freeman 310A Greenfield Drive 252-247-5785

  chris@geodynamicsgroup.com Newport, NC 28570

10/30/2018 Manson Construction Co. Jorge Beltran 5958 Richard Street, Suite 1 904-821-0211

 (Southeast Regional Office) jbeltran@mansoncc.com Jacksonville, FL  32216  

11/6/2018 Southern Disaster Recovery Randell Thompson 910-398-1818

  rthompson@atmc.net

11/7/2018 Ecological Restoration & Mgmt, Inc. Griff Evans

 gevans@er-m.com  

11/8/2018 McKim and Creed Todd King

 tking@mckimcreed.com  

11/9/2018 Carolina Environmental Contracting, Inc. James Poe

 j.poe@carolinaenvironmentalcontracting.com  

11/9/2018 Callan Marine, Ltd. Sarah Dearing

 bids@callanmarineltd.com  

11/9/2018 Aquatic Plants of Florida, Inc Gil Sharell, Jr. 8120 Blaikie Court 941-378-2700

 gil@apofl.com Sarasota, FL 34240  

11/12/2018 TI Coastal Services, Inc. Chris Gibson

 clgibson@ticoastal.com  

11/14/2018 Santee Modular Homes, Inc. Judy Shuler

 judy@santeedebris.com  

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

Bid Document Register

November 20, 2018 @ 4:00 PM

Set # Date

Hard Copy

Phone & FaxCompany Name Contact Name Address

X

X

ELECTRONIC

Hard Copy

ELECTRONIC

Hard Copy

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

XELECTRONIC X X X

ELECTRONIC

X X X

X X X

X X X

X X X

mailto:admin@indianbeach.org
mailto:frush@emeraldisle-nc.org
mailto:repro@reprographics.com
mailto:grudolph@carteretcountync.gov
http://www.mghims.com/
http://www.dutragroup.com/
mailto:lmoore@dutragroup.com
http://www.dutragroup.com/
mailto:hstewart@dutragroup.com
mailto:acfekete@weeksmarine.com
mailto:brake@barnhillcontracting.com
mailto:JRHeard@gldd.com
mailto:dredgingprocurement@mansonconstruction.com
mailto:mempey@jaycashman.com
mailto:c.clausen@gatordredging.com
mailto:bcrawford@weeksmarine.com
mailto:megan.anderson@constructconnect.com
mailto:ctmarello@gba-inc.com
mailto:jolie@drcusa.com
mailto:chris@geodynamicsgroup.com
mailto:jbeltran@mansoncc.com
mailto:rthompson@atmc.net
mailto:gevans@er-m.com
mailto:tking@mckimcreed.com
mailto:j.poe@carolinaenvironmentalcontracting.com
mailto:bids@callanmarineltd.com
mailto:gil@apofl.com
mailto:clgibson@ticoastal.com
mailto:judy@santeedebris.com

